
EQUIPES HDCP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

total 
S

moy S
total 
HDP

MO
Y 

HDP
B

TOTAL 
général

1 MONTAS THIERRY 15 137 177 190 220 224 222 214 172 225 1 781 197,89 1916

GONSALVES 25 241 176 212 202 150 188 181 136 171 1 657 184,11 1882 7

THALES 378 353 402 422 374 410 395 308 396 3 438 191 3 798 211 350 4 148
2 FUENTES 38 175 148 139 187 126 150 131 181 139 1 376 152,89 1718

VERGNAUD 37 167 145 168 189 181 148 160 172 177 1 507 167,44 1840 7

MIXTE VERGNAUD 342 293 307 376 307 298 291 353 316 2 883 160 3 558 198 350 3 908
3 LEGUY LAURE 31 133 175 149 191 180 191 172 191 189 1 571 174,56 1850

AUDRIEU 22 157 159 146 178 200 138 179 150 170 1 477 164,11 1675 6

MIXTE AUDRIEU 290 334 295 369 380 329 351 341 359 3 048 169 3 525 196 300 3 825
4 LEROY 29 166 153 142 150 166 150 158 155 123 1 363 151,44 1624

BEAU 29 170 174 170 183 182 157 201 171 168 1 576 175,11 1837 6

BNP 336 327 312 333 348 307 359 326 291 2 939 163 3 461 192 300 3 761
5 ANNIE THOREAU 56 185 124 153 126 146 93 153 128 106 1 214 134,89 1718

BABETTE DECEMME 42 154 188 150 157 185 147 147 137 138 1 403 155,89 1781 3

BDF DAMES 339 312 303 283 331 240 300 265 244 2 617 145 3 499 194 150 3 649
6 JM FURGE 27 163 176 162 155 203 149 170 168 138 1 484 164,89 1727

GEIER 25 164 149 172 201 145 181 194 138 137 1 481 164,56 1706 4

VIA MG PROD 327 325 334 356 348 330 364 306 275 2 965 165 3 433 191 200 3 633
7 CAROLE PERROT 41 131 160 139 152 128 151 149 130 125 1 265 140,56 1634

GILLES PERROT 35 145 189 200 123 170 137 154 185 137 1 440 160,00 1755 4

ATSCAF 276 349 339 275 298 288 303 315 262 2 705 150 3 389 188 200 3 589
8 VIRGINIE CROIZON 47 131 159 152 143 147 133 108 125 145 1 243 138,11 1666

MILLARD 32 157 121 178 148 147 180 171 160 138 1 400 155,56 1688 4

MACBOWL 288 280 330 291 294 313 279 285 283 2 643 147 3 354 186 200 3 554
9 RATAJCZAK 43 94 149 154 179 108 135 147 134 148 1 248 138,67 1635

ROCH 18 179 167 198 169 192 180 167 167 163 1 582 175,78 1744 3

MIXTE ROCH 273 316 352 348 300 315 314 301 311 2 830 157 3 379 188 150 3 529
10 CHRISTIAN THOREAU 66 93 102 120 104 116 97 123 131 162 1 048 116,44 1642

BERTRAND THOREAU 42 157 137 157 118 161 123 155 113 170 1 291 143,44 1669 1

BDF THOREAU 250 239 277 222 277 220 278 244 332 2 339 130 3 311 184 50 3 361
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CLASSEMENT à l'issue des 3 tours
Poule MOY

points 
des 3 
tours 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PTS 
matchs

PTS 
finale

TOTAL 
général

1 MIXTE VERGNAULT  FUENTES -VERGNAULT B 150 11 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 9 27
2 THALES  GONSALVES - MONTAS A 160 9 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 7 10 26
3 VIA MG PROD     GEIER- JM FURGE A 164 16 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 5 25
4 MIXTE AUDRIEU  Laure LEGUY - AUDRIEU B 167 10 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 8 24
5 BNP   LEROY - BEAU B 163 10 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 7 22
6 ATSCAF  CAROLE et GILLES PERROT A 142 14 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 4 22
7 BDF Dames  Annie THOREAU - Babette DECEMME A 139 10 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 6 20
8 MACBOWL   Virginie CROIZON - MILLARD B 152 10 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 4 3 17
9 MIXTE ROCH   ROCH -RATAJCZAK B 162 10 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 15

10 BDF Christian THOREAU - Bertrand THOREAU A 154 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 10

classement  final   CHAMPIONNAT  CORPO 2 
SAMEDI 17JUIN 2006      



EQUIPES HDCP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

total moy 
total 
HDP

MOY 
HDP

1 MONTAS THIERRY 15 137 177 190 220 224 222 214 172 225 1 781 197,89 1916 213

2 GONSALVES 25 241 176 212 202 150 188 181 136 171 1 657 184,11 1882 209

3 ROCH 18 179 167 198 169 192 180 167 167 163 1 582 175,78 1744 194

4 BEAU 29 170 174 170 183 182 157 201 171 168 1 576 175,11 1837 204

5 LEGUY LAURE 31 133 175 149 191 180 191 172 191 189 1 571 174,56 1850 206

6 VERGNAUD 37 167 145 168 189 181 148 160 172 177 1 507 167,44 1840 204

7 JM FURGE 27 163 176 162 155 203 149 170 168 138 1 484 164,89 1727 192

8 GEIER 25 164 149 172 201 145 181 194 138 137 1 481 164,56 1706 190

9 AUDRIEU 22 157 159 146 178 200 138 179 150 170 1 477 164,11 1675 186

10 GILLES PERROT 35 145 189 200 123 170 137 154 185 137 1 440 160,00 1755 195

11 BABETTE DECEMME 42 154 188 150 157 185 147 147 137 138 1 403 155,89 1781 198

12 MILLARD 32 157 121 178 148 147 180 171 160 138 1 400 155,56 1688 188

13 FUENTES 38 175 148 139 187 126 150 131 181 139 1 376 152,89 1718 191

14 LEROY 29 166 153 142 150 166 150 158 155 123 1 363 151,44 1624 180

15 BERTRAND THOREAU 42 157 137 157 118 161 123 155 113 170 1 291 143,44 1669 185

16 CAROLE PERROT 41 131 160 139 152 128 151 149 130 125 1 265 140,56 1634 182

17 RATAJCZAK 43 94 149 154 179 108 135 147 134 148 1 248 138,67 1635 182

18 VIRGINIE CROIZON 47 131 159 152 143 147 133 108 125 145 1 243 138,11 1666 185

19 ANNIE THOREAU 56 185 124 153 126 146 93 153 128 106 1 214 134,89 1718 191

20 CHRISTIAN THOREAU 66 93 102 120 104 116 97 123 131 162 1 048 116,44 1642 182
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